
Nome Cognome E-mail

Arianna Adamo arianna.adamo.ata@itive3pa.edu.it

Salvatore Amoroso salvatore.amoroso.ata@itive3pa.edu.it

MASSIMO AZZARETTO massimo.azzaretto.ata@itive3pa.edu.it

Rosa Barbarossa rosa.barbarossa.ata@itive3pa.edu.it

Maria Maddalena Bignardelli mariam.bignardelli.ata@itive3pa.edu.it

Filippo Brunetti filippo.brunetti.ata@itive3pa.edu.it

CARLO CACIOPPO carlo.cacioppo.ata@itive3pa.edu.it

CARMELA CATANIA carmela.catania.ata@itive3pa.edu.it

Antonio Collura antonio.collura.ata@itive3pa.edu.it

Daniela Contrafatto daniela.contraffatto.ata@itive3pa.edu.it

Antonella Costanzo antonella.costanzo.ata@itive3pa.edu.it

Dsga Antonella Costanzo dsga@itive3pa.edu.it

Alberto D'Ambra alberto.dambra.ata@itive3pa.edu.it

NICOLO D'ARPA nicolo.darpa.ata@itive3pa.edu.it

Pietro Di Carlo pietro.dicarlo.ata@itive3pa.edu.it

Antonello Fragapane antonello.fragapane.ata@itive3pa.edu.it

Mariano Geraci mariano.geraci.ata@itive3pa.edu.it

Giuliana Greco giuliana.greco.ata@itive3pa.edu.it

ROSARIO GUAGLIARDO rosario.guagliardo.ata@itive3pa.edu.it

Rosario Guastella rosario.guastella.ata@itive3pa.edu.it

Leonardo Guddemi leonardo.guddemi.ata@itive3pa.edu.it

Silvio La Russa silvio.larussa.ata@itive3pa.edu.it

Giuseppe Liberto giuseppe.liberto.ata@itive3pa.edu.it

NICOLA LO GIUDICE nicola.logiudice.ata@itive3pa.edu.it

Fabio Nicola Lo Iacono fabionicola.loiacono.ata@itive3pa.edu.it

Mimma Rosa Sandra Magro mimmarosasandra.magro.ata@itive3pa.edu.it

DOMENICO MANCUSO domenico.mancuso.ata@itive3pa.edu.it

GIOVANNI MANISCALCO giovanni.maniscalco.ata@itive3pa.edu.it

Sebastiano Marco Marino sebastianomarco.marino.ata@itive3pa.edu.it

Maria Marramá maria.marrama.ata@itive3pa.edu.it

SILVANA MESSINA silvana.messina.ata@itive3pa.edu.it



Nome Cognome E-mail

CESARE MISTRETTA cesare.mistretta.ata@itive3pa.edu.it

Stefano Montalbano stefano.montalbano.ata@itive3pa.edu.it

PIETRO ORILIA pietro.orilia.ata@itive3pa.edu.it

Salvatore Orilia salvatore.orilia.ata@itive3pa.edu.it

Giovanni Pezzano giovanni.pezzano.ata@itive3pa.edu.it

GIUSEPPE PITARRESI giuseppe.pitarresi.ata@itive3pa.edu.it

Alessandro Pizzo alessandro.pizzo.ata@itive3pa.edu.it

Claudio Puccio claudio.puccio.ata@itive3pa.edu.it

Francesco Rappa francesco.rappa.ata@itive3pa.edu.it

Danilo Ruisi danilo.ruisi.ata@itive3pa.edu.it

EMANUELA SAMPINO emanuela.sampino.ata@itive3pa.edu.it

Alessandro Santamaria alessandro.santamaria.ata@itive3pa.edu.it

Alessandro Sparacio alessandro.sparacio.ata@itive3pa.edu.it

Roberto Stecca roberto.stecca.ata@itive3pa.edu.it

GIUSEPPE TAGLIAVIA giuseppe.tagliavia.ata@itive3pa.edu.it

Filippa Todaro filippa.todaro.ata@itive3pa.edu.it

MARIA TRAMUTA maria.tramuta.ata@itive3pa.edu.it


